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Groundwork — Walk -Trot (Ba-STA-3-19)

20x40m Arena - (Camera at C)

A Enter the arena in the walk

X Halt & salute — inside the box. Continue in the trot on the centre line

C Turn right

B-X Half 10 m circle right — and trotting over the middle of 2 ground poles,

X-E followed by half circle left

K Transition to walk

A Turn onto the centre line.

X .Park the horse in the box, while standing outside, for 5 seconds. Walk up to the
horse and do a 360 degree turn inside the box. Halt & praise. Continue in the walk.

C Turn right

M Transition to trot

B Turn right — overthe 2 ground poles

E Links um

A Turn onto the centre line

G Halt & salute

Leave the arena in the walk

Relaxation and rhythm

Soft leadership and communication

Leader’s position and effectivity
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Points

max.

10

10x2

10x2

10x2

10

10x2

10x2

10x2

Total points:



@ EquiMind| Test Sheet




